Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00003537

2023-00003538

2023-00003539

2023-00003540

2023-00003542

2023-00003543

2023-00003544

2023-00003545

2023-00003546

2023-00003547

2023-00003548

6/8/2023 1:01

6/8/2023 1:47

6/8/2023 1:54

6/8/2023 2:46

6/8/2023 5:23

6/8/2023 8:08

6/8/2023 8:33

6/8/2023 10:05

6/8/2023 10:10

6/8/2023 10:18

6/8/2023 12:33

HOSPITAL Drive

RIVERSIDE Drive

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

LIVINGSTON
Way

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

GLACIER
Highway

JACOBSEN Drive

JAMES

Boulevard

HOSPITAL Drive

JORDAN Avenue

VINTAGE
Boulevard

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Complaint, scare, odor
of smoke with no
emergency found
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00003551

2023-00003552

2023-00003556

2023-00003557

2023-00003560

6/8/2023 13:16

6/8/2023 13:32

6/8/2023 17:49

6/8/2023 19:43

6/8/2023 22:20

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

DOUGLAS CCFR Station 1

Highway

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



